3220 Commander Drive, Suite 102  Carrollton, TX  75006                                                                                www.PickerComponents.com
Sales: (972) 713-6272                 (888) 997-3933                   Fax: (972)735-0964                              e-mail: sales@pickercomponents.com
Dimensions are listed for reference purposes only.                                                                            Specifications and Availability subject to change without notice.
SC782 Rev A 1/21/2016                                                                                     1 of 2
 4 / 5 Pin Micro ISO Automotive Relay Socket                                                       SC782
*For use with PC782 both
 1 Form A (1A) and
1 Form C (1C) Contact Forms.

 -5SPCB (5 Pin SPCB)
 -5PIN (5 Pin Crimp)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Terminal Form
SC782-4PCB 4 Pin Socket (Fig. 1) PCB 1A
SC782-4SPCB 4 Pin Socket (Fig. 1) PCB 1A
SC782-5PCB 5 Pin Socket (Fig. 2) PCB 1A,1C
SC782-5SPCB 5 Pin Socket (Fig. 2) PCB 1A,1C
SC782-5PIN
5 Pin Connector  For Wire
Harnessing (Fig. 3)
Crimp 1A,1C